

ITEM NO.16

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 778/2011

STATE OF M.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRABHAN SINGH  
(With Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant has stated that he does not need to file the additional documents in the matter. The other side shall be at liberty to file the additional documents within a period of four weeks, in case he intends to do so.

List again on 28.10.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2014.08.13  
11:02:38 IST  
Reason: